
Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel:6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Email: Nora.khai@premiumauto.com.sg / claims@premiumauto.com.sg

Telefax

Vehicle lN workshop. Kindly arrange for survey.

AIG Asia Pacific lnsurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
ffi7-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120

Attn: Mr. Adrian Ling - Motor Claims Dept
Tel: 6841 0055 - Fax: 62564315

Estimate
Workshop
Gontact No
Fax No
Reference
Date

Owner's Name
Address

Telephone
Type of Claim
Policy No.

Vehicle No

Model Code
Model lYear
Engine No
Chassis No
Mileage
Date In
Liability
Excess Cost
Estimated By
Accident Date
Place of Accident

Accident Repairs

Ubi Road 1

6366 2323

6841 1183

PNODtO440t2019tDY

S-Apr-19

Mr. Au Kok Hua

103 Cardiff Groves

#03-33

Singapore 558962

HP +65 97485439

Own Damage Claims

2100407252-04

sKT 2218 R
Audi A3 Sedan 1.4 TFSI

Mar-15

czc224323
w 4U7778V3F1 069489

3-Apr-19

.lohnny Boo / Allan Wu

3-Apr-19

Along PIE towards CTE exit



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Estimated Labour Gharqes for Accident Vehicle SKT 2218 R

s/N Nature of Jobs

Estimated

Gharges

To remove and transfer front wire harness for
t headlights, horns, outside temperature sensor and

healdight washer assy.

To remove and renew aircon cndenser, radiator,
additional radiator, electricalfans and control unit. To
carry out vacuum/regas and to pressurise cooling
system.

To dismantle and renew front bumper , both front
.fender , both headlights and bonnet. Renew front lock
carrier and align to position. Reogarnise crash
management components. Reinstall all parts
removed.

"\r''/hinges, both front

s/n $ 360.00 t /

s/n $ 1,200.00

r'
To respray front bumper , bonnet
fender and bonnet. 

',. :

To carry out diagnostic check.

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

$

s/n $

10,852.00

,-/

s.6o6o )? 5o'/ a qel',,f-< *I
L lr-k caln.gq .

L? O?

192.00 ./



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax :6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Resn No. SKT 2218 R

S/N Parts Description S/NETT
Damage Parts & Prices

REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

$

$

z$
$

+$
z$
z$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

2$

2$
2$
z$

FRoNr BUMPER g*"1-l
FRONT BUMPER FIXING PARTS /-C +
FR.NT BUMPER covER TRM-LH/RH n r(-L

frl ct
FRONT BUMPER CLOSING ELEMENT-LOWER CENTRE

FR.NT BUMPER PULL STRAP-L9WER tnJ'-J
FRONT BUMPER GUIDE SECTION-LH/RH 

'V4

1,830.00 '
170.oo &

zga.oo /
u&oo P.

187,00 "/
70.00 P.

198.00 /
637.00 .-r,

89.00 <--"

aao.oo /
125.00 r-'?

a,

51.00 ,

.t
13.00'

n

7.00'
?

182.00'

182.00 ?

1.5*nO 118
130.00 t

70.oo*

176.00

FRoNT BUMPER AtR GUDTE GRTLLE-LH/nH /o'rs;3
RADTAToR GRTLLE C*L)
RADTAToR GRTLLE covER dJ!
FRoNT BUMpER RETNFoRCEMENT eenM &,n(-

FSAM FTLLER prEcE A^Ld
FRONTBUMPERCOVER ?

SIGN'CAUTION I 1

AIR coNDITIoNER STIcKER I
STGNAL HORN-LH LOW rOrue I
SIGNAL HORN.RH HIGH'TONE )
FRoNT FENDER-LH/RH ?A h^&t*d
FRONT FENDERATTACHMENT PARTS 1

FRONT FENDER BRACKET-LHNH 2rlv F
FRoNT FENDER BRAcE-LH/RH t

SUB TOTAL SPARE PARTS 6,777.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699

Tel : 6366 2323 Fax :6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Reqn No. SKT 2218 R

S/N Parts Description S/NETT
Damage Parts & Prices

REMARKS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

FRoNT wHEEL HousrNG LrNER-LH/RH FQ t"-
fl4*

FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LINER ATTACHMENT PAR:

2

2

2

2

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

aro.oo t
tot.oo J .

z,aga.oo /
t+g.oo-

llz"oo'
tog.oo {.

8t.oo t
zoo.oo ?

zs.oo /
74.00 a

s8.oo 1 ,
367.00 {

12.00 n

7.OO n

se.oo 1

oz.oo ?
g.oo ?

BONNET

BoNNETATTAcHMENT PARTS 7

BooNNET LID HINGE-LH/RH I{,'( ".,-
BoNNET GAS FTLLED srRUT Nt n-

BoNNETcATcH HooK 1

BONNET LOCK BAR ?

BONNET EDGE PROTECTION FRONT 14
BONNET COVER-LH/RH :
BONNNE CATCH HOOK ?

BoNNET LrD LocKWrrH MrcRo swrrcH da*.J
FLAT CoNNECTOR HOUSING IL( C_

BONNET LATCH LOCKCOVER ?

BONNET BOWDEN CABLE N

BoNNET LrD LocK cnelE ?

BONNETLOCKCABLECOVER :

HEADLTGHT-LH/RH ?-flcnltl, ft't ;
BoNNET LIFT cYLTNDER-LH/RH 't'

HEADLIGHT WASHER HOSE TI.OT *-
SUBTOTALSPAREPARTS :

2

2

3,yr}ao tgzs,
362.00 ?

170.00 ,r .

15,657.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Material List for Accident Vehicle Reqn No. SKT 2218 R

s/N Parts Description
Damage Parts & Prices
S/NETT REMARKS

42 wASH wATER RESERVoTR 
1' 

$

43 BoNNET souND ABS 1 $

44 FRoNT LocK cARRTER wrrH MouNTTNG 
t 

$

45 A/C CONDENSER WITH FLUID RESE ?,RVOIR 
2+1._ 

$

46 REFRIGERANT LINE FOR A/C COMPRESSOR TO CONDESEI $
lg l*47 REFRIGERANT LINE FOR A/C CONDENSER CUT OFF POINT $

48 RADTAToR n. 
$

49 TNTERCOOLER ? $

50 cooLANT coNcENTRATE 1.5 LTR 1 a $

51 RADTAToR FAN wtrH FAN RING T $

s2' FRoNT RADTAToR GRTLLE suppoRT AtR DUcr ? z $

s3 RADIAToR sEAL srRtP-RH ourER ? g

s4 RADTAToR ArR DUcr uppER cENTRE 1 $

5s FRoNT No. PLATE *X s/N $

56 SUNDRIES lI $

TOTALSPARE PARTS. :

TOTALLABOURCHARGES :

GRANDTOTAL :

All charges are not inclusive of GST.

Legend : Remarks (OK; = 4pptou"d, Remarks (X) = Not approved

Spare parts are Special Nett

186.00 ?

201.00 ?

663.00 -

516.00 ?
461.00 't
601.00

878.00 ?

asz.oo ?

-137.00 .

o
1,483.00

44.004

8.00 ?
11.00 ?

25.00 /
-

1,000.00

$

$

22,708.00

10,852.00

33,560.00



Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road 1, Singapore 408699
Tel :6366 2323 Fax:6841 1183

Telefax

Name

Surveyed Date

Authorised Date

Excess Cost
Liability
Remarks

Please Note

Yours faithfully,

Premium Automobiles Pte

Johnny Boo

Body Repair Manager

l&-,'^ A,^-,,
or/oa/r r, J

This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle.

Should we require further labour charges and spare parts in the

progress of repair, we shall inform you accordingly.

For inspection of vehicle, please refer to Ms Norah Khai at

Tel:6768 9828 for appointment.

Allan Wu

Claims Consultant

LKK Auto Consultantg hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
o To resurvey before/after spray painting

. To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
e Parts prices are subject to confirmation
r Third party survey is on a'Without Prejudice" basis
r No illegal modification(s) is allowed
. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

is subject to final approval kom lnsurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

^t( n''fion il , o1 ?T

Ltd


